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East Tamaki School

21 October 2025 Term 4 Week 3

Important Dates

e Thursday 23 October: School closed Thursday this week due
to NZ Nationwide Strike

* Monday 27 October: School closed on Monday next week due
to Labour Day public holiday

e Monday 10 November: School photo day

e Friday 28 November: Whanau Sports day in the morning with

more details to come

Thursday 4 December: Leaver’s celebration 1.45pm to 2.30pm
(for year 6 leavers and their parents only)

Eriday 5 December: Children’s reports go home

Wednesday 10 December: End of term 4 early finish at midday
e Tuesday 27 January 2026: Start of term 12026

2026 term dates as follows:
Term1
Tuesday 27 January to Thursday 2 April

Term 2
Monday 20 April to Friday 3 July

Term 3
Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September

Term 4
Monday 12 October to Tuesday 8 December
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Every Child ATscHooL Every Day!



